

Mailing address. P.O. Box 151, Deep River, CT 06417 245 Main Street, Deep River, CT Phone (860)-526-1449 e-mail: info@deepriverhistoricalsociety org

e-mail: info@deepriverhistoricalsociety.org
Website: www.deepriverhistoricalsociety.org

Membership Application

Becoming a DRHS member helps us preserve and celebrate our community's history and heritage. Membership includes the Society's quarterly newsletter and invitations to programs, events and exhibits openings. To save paper and postage, newsletters are sent via email.

If you would like to gift a membership to friends	or family please include your name and email here
Your name	_ Your email
New Member Info	
Name	
Address	
email	phone
\$25 individual/basic membership	
\$40 family/household membership	
\$50 patron	
\$100 sponsor	
Additional donation \$	
Are you interested in learning about volunteering	opportunities? Yes No thanks

The Deep River Historical Society is a not for profit charitable organization. It receives no town or state funding and is sustained by our members and donors. Any qualified contribution is tax deductible and greatly appreciated.

Please print and mail this form with check to, DRHS PO Box 151, Deep River, CT 06417 Please make checks payable to Deep River Historical Society